◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
FF20 Series
0.3 mm Pitch Ultra Low Profile
FF20 series is 0.3mm pitch, depth 3.80mm,
and 0.66mm connector height. Ultra low profile
FPC connector.

 0.60
X
0.20 X
0.20 X
Even Number of Contact
 Odd Number of Contact
Unit：mmFF20 Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○ Ultra Low Profile Back Lock Connector
Part Number Number of
Contact A B C D
FF20-8A-R11A 8 3.80 2,10 2.75 2.70
FF20-9A-R11A 9 4.10 2.40 3.05 3.00
FF20-10A-R11A 10 4.40 2.70 3.35 3.30
FF20-11A-R11A 11 4.70 3.00 3.65 3.60
FF20-12A-R11A 12 5.00 3.30 3.95 3.90
FF20-13A-R11A 13 5.30 3.60 4.25 4.20
FF20-14A-R11A 14 5.60 3.90 4.55 4.50
FF20-15A-R11A 15 5.90 4.20 4.85 4.80
FF20-16A-R11A 16 6.20 4.50 5.15 5.10
FF20-17A-R11A 17 6.50 4.80 5.45 5.40
FF20-18A-R11A 18 5.80 5.10 5.75 5.70
FF20-19A-R11A 19 7.10 5.40 6.05 6.00
FF20-20A-R11A 20 7.40 5.70 6.35 6.30
FF20-21A-R11A 21 7.70 6.00 6.65 6.60
FF20-22A-R11A 22 8.00 6.30 6.95 6.90
FF20-23A-R11A 23 8.30 6.60 7.25 7.20
FF20-24A-R11A 24 8.60 6.90 7.55 7.50
FF20-25A-R11A 25 8.90 7.20 7.85 7.80
FF20-26A-R11A 26 9.20 7.50 8.15 8.10
FF20-27A-R11A 27 9.50 7.80 8.45 8.40
FF20-28A-R11A 28 9.80 8.10 8.75 8.70
FF20-29A-R11A 29 10.10 8.40 9.05 9.00
FF20-30A-R11A 30 10.40 8.70 9.35 9.30
FF20-31A-R11A 31 10.70 9.00 9.65 9.60
FF20-32A-R11A 32 11.00 9.30 9.95 9.90
FF20-33A-R11A 33 11.30 9.60 10.25 10.20
FF20-34A-R11A 34 11.60 9.90 10.55 10.50
FF20-35A-R11A 35 11.90 10.20 10.85 10.80
FF20-36A-R11A 36 12.20 10.50 11.15 11.10
FF20-37A-R11A 37 12.50 10.80 11.45 11.40
FF20-38A-R11A 38 12.80 11.10 11.75 11.70
FF20-39A-R11A 39 13.10 11.40 12.05 12.00
FF20-40A-R11A 40 13.40 11.70 12.35 12.30
Table-1
Recommended PCB
Mounting Dimensions
Recommended FPC